
IP IP 
6666

1 x LED1 x LED

49 W

6514 lm

133 lm/W

5700 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

6514 lm

49 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.94 in

Diameter: 19.69 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 49 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
ATINIA SLIM 6480
ATINIA SLIM-6480-SYM02-32LED-5700K-500 MA
RAGNI

Atinia Slim is a functional luminaire made of injected ast aluminium, designed for road lighting. Circular slightly convex, it is decorated with a

decorative groove on its periphery. For tool-free maintenance, the door is hinged and held by a hook. The dedicated PCB is protected by flat

tempered and partially screen-printed glass. A thermal pad and an integrated radiator ensure the thermal regulation of the luminaire. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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